## Parkwood Elementary Online Auction May 13, 2024 – May 17, 2024



## **Spring Auction Donation Form**

Thank you for donating your product and/or services to the Parkwood Elementary School Spring Auction! Your donation helps our school raise money to support our teachers and students.

Please return this auction donation form before May 1, 2024, to:

Parkwood Elementary School PTA Attn: Auction Team 1815 N 155th St Shoreline WA 98133	Or, contact our auction team at fundraising@parkwoodpta.org
Today's Date: P	hone:
Company:	
Contact Name:	
Address:	
E-mail Address:	
We will donate the following product/service for (Please describe with item description, conditions, term	
The value of our donation is:  \$	
Please describe your company in a few words	(this text will be included on our auction website):
<ul> <li>Donation is included</li> <li>I have emailed the donation certificate</li> <li>Someone needs to pick up the donation at the</li> </ul>	the following address:

The Parkwood Elementary School PTA is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Parkwood's EIN is 91-6208011.